COLLEGE
COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE

Architecture

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Africana Studies

Anthropology

Art

Art History

Biology

Chemistry

Communication Studies

Criminal Justice

Dance

Dance Education

Earth Sciences

English

French

Geography

Geology

German

History

International Studies

Latin-American Studies

Mathematics

Meteorology

Music

Music Education

Music Performance

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Religious Studies

Sociology

Spanish

Theatre

Theatre Education
Total

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS GRADUATED 2006-2007 BY COLLEGE, DEGREE, AND OPTION
Table VII-2a

BA

36

14
15
44

45
17
224
122

109
25

38

11

104
193
14
82
22
15

1,241

BARCH

21

BFA

35

35

BM

BS BSBA BSCE BSCPE

11

48

175

BSEE

BSET

BSME BSN BSW TOTAL

57

14
15
79

118
24
224
122
19

88

25

109

104
241
14
82
22
15

1,457



COLLEGE

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

Accounting
Economics
Finance & Business Law

Industrial Operations Management

International Business
Management

Management Information Systems

Marketing
Total

COLLEGE OF COMPUTING AND

INFORMATICS

Computer Science

Software & Information Systems

Total

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Child & Family Development
Elementary Education
Middle Grades Education
Special Education

Total

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Civil Engineering

Civil Egr Technology

Computer Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Egr Technology

Fire Safety Egr Technology

Mechanical Egr & Egr Science

Mechanical Egr Technology
Total

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS GRADUATED 2006-2007 BY COLLEGE, DEGREE, AND OPTION

Table VII-2a

BA BARCH BFA BM BS BSBA

155

46

201

12 51
17

29 51
34
175
25
21
255

171
17
37

126
28

142

521

BSCE BSCPE
79

29

79 29

BSEE

41

1

BSET BSME BSN BSW TOTAL

155
46
171
17
37
126
28
142
722

63
17
80

34
175
25
21
255

79

18 18
29

41

42 42
12 12
123 123

29 29
101 123 373



COLLEGE

COLLEGE OF HEALTH &
HUMAN SERVICES

Athletic Training
Exercise Science
Health Fitness
Social Work
Subtotal

School of Nursing
Nursing
Nursing-Pathway Program
Subtotal

Total

GRAND TOTAL

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS GRADUATED 2006-2007 BY COLLEGE, DEGREE, AND OPTION

BA

1,561

Table VII-2a

BARCH BFA BM

33

21 35 6 460

Source: Information from the Office of the Registrar and the Institutional Research Office files.

521

79

BS BSBA BSCE BSCPE

29

BSEE

41

BSET BSME

101

123

BSN

57
38
95

95

95

BSW

38
38

38

38

TOTAL

29
38
71

57
38
95

166

3,110



