UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS GRADUATED 2006-2007 BY COLLEGE, DEGREE, AND OPTION Table VII-2a

COLLEGE	ВА	BARCH	BFA	ВМ	BS	BSBA	BSCE	BSCPE	BSEE	BSET	BSME	BSN	BSW	TOTAL
COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE														
Architecture	36	21												57
COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES														
Africana Studies	14													14
Anthropology	15													15
Art	44		35											79
Art History	1													1
Biology	45				73									118
Chemistry	17				7									24
Communication Studies	224													224
Criminal Justice	122													122
Dance	19													19
Dance Education	3				_									3
Earth Sciences	7				2									9
English	88													88
French	5				40									5
Geography	6				19									25
Geology	_				3									3
German	7													7
History	109													109
International Studies	25													25
Latin-American Studies	5				_									5
Mathematics	38				9									47
Meteorology	_				3									3
Music	3			_										3
Music Education				3										3
Music Performance				3										3
Philosophy	11													11
Physics	1				11									12
Political Science	104													104
Psychology	193				48									241
Religious Studies	14													14
Sociology	82													82
Spanish	22													22
Theatre	15													15
Theatre Education	2													2
Total	1,241		35	6	175									1,457

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS GRADUATED 2006-2007 BY COLLEGE, DEGREE, AND OPTION Table VII-2a

COLLEGE	ВА	BARCH	BFA	вм	BS	BSBA	BSCE	BSCPE	BSEE	BSET	BSME	BSN	BSW	TOTAL
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION														
Accounting Economics Finance & Business Law Industrial Operations Management International Business Management Management Information Systems Marketing Total					155 46 201	171 17 37 126 28 142 521								155 46 171 17 37 126 28 142 722
COLLEGE OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATICS														
Computer Science Software & Information Systems Total	12 17 29				51 51									63 17 80
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION														
Child & Family Development Elementary Education Middle Grades Education Special Education Total	34 175 25 21 255													34 175 25 21 255
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING														
Civil Engineering Civil Egr Technology Computer Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Egr Technology Fire Safety Egr Technology Mechanical Egr & Egr Science Mechanical Egr Technology Total							79 79	29 29	41 41	18 42 12 29 101	123 123			79 18 29 41 42 12 123 29 373

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS GRADUATED 2006-2007 BY COLLEGE, DEGREE, AND OPTION Table VII-2a

COLLEGE	ВА	BARCH	BFA	вм	BS	BSBA	BSCE	BSCPE	BSEE	BSET	BSME	BSN	BSW	TOTAL
COLLEGE OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES														
Athletic Training Exercise Science Health Fitness Social Work Subtotal					3 29 1								38 38	3 29 1 38 71
School of Nursing Nursing Nursing-Pathway Program Subtotal												57 38 95		57 38 95
Total					33							95	38	166
GRAND TOTAL	1,561	21	35	6	460	521	79	29	41	101	123	95	38	3,110

Source: Information from the Office of the Registrar and the Institutional Research Office files.